
Pos 

GTS5 

1 

2 

GTSU 

1 

2 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

97 

33 

264 

496 

121 

12 

59 

1 

13 

454 

826 

81 

5 

29 

42 

1 

31 

Name 

Mike Kresser 

Gerry Shear 

David Bradshaw 

Les Long 

Brendon Stewart 

Ayrton Littel 

Matt Guiver 

Vincent Meyer 

Geoffrey Crockett 

RHC Jorgensen Strom 1 

Team UAO Clothing 

Chris Gibson 

James Ingram 

Dimitri Novikov 

John Annunziata 

Henry Hill 

George Smith 

Class 

GTS5 

GTS5 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

15 

15 

14 

12 

14 

14 

14 

13 

8 

9 

14 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

7 

Diff 

52.806 

2 Laps 

4.945 

1:40.474 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

0.699 

3.985 

23.385 

1:09.813 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:56.690 

25:49.496 

25:05.190 

20:31.962 

25:32.443 

25:37.388 

27:12.917 

24:23.915 

15:49.900 

15:34.826 

25:20.728 

25:21.427 

24:33.808 

24:37.793 

24:57.193 

25:43.621 

11:56.492 

Best Tm 

1:36.817 

1:39.157 

1:38.802 

1:35.669 

1:46.723 

1:47.417 

1:47.052 

1:46.833 

1:48.357 

1:37.467 

1:44.057 

1:44.409 

1:34.004 

1:34.520 

1:36.857 

1:38.363 

1:39.859 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 CUP 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 CUP 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350 Z 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Norma M20FC 

Audi GT2 

Radical SR3 

Wolf GB08 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Member 

165785 

169320 

162953 

156851 

186442 

160890 

167612 

2S267 

175153 

175725 

190170 

190171 

185877 

135112 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

3.985 

Avg. Speed 

82.146 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.004 

Best Speed 

85.860 

Best Lap by 

5 - James Ingram 

NASA Utah - UMC East Track - Jul 2020 

Thunder 

SAT - Race 

Race started at 14:25:10 

East Track 2.242 miles 

7/11/2020 15:10 


